1
MESH FOIL WINDOWS 9700 Ready to use EMI/RFI shielded mesh foil windows
For the highest possible EMI / RFI shielding performance,
a woven electrically conductive microstructure of mesh
is bonded between two layers of glass or plastic (stepped
double layered window). The EVA combined with the mesh
will work as reinforcement for the glass. Alternatively, a
single layer of Mesh foil 9000 series is fixed onto one side

Nominal Aperture (mm) 0.110 0.110 0.224
Light Transmission 64.5 64.5 64.5
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series
9700
Length (mm)Width (mm) Window material Window type
Contact edge Mesh angle
Thickness
Width (mm)
Contact edge
Width of the visible
area in mm
Length of the visible
area in mm
P : Polycarbonate
(standard)
A : Acrylate
G : Glass
PS : Polycarbonate
(scratch Resistance)
1 : Single layer
2 : Double layer
NO : No contact edge
SB : Silver busbar
CO : Copper
TC : Tinned copper
FM : Flying mesh
0°: 0 (standard)
17°: 17
35°: 35
45°: 45
For single layer,
1, 2, 3 or 4mm
thickness is standard.
For double layer 2,
3, 4, 6, or 8mm is
standard.
Other thickness on
request.
NO: No contact edge
3: 3 mm
4: 4 mm
5: 5 mm
6: 6 mm
7: 7 mm
8: 8 mm
9: 9 mm
10: 10 mm